Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
11/23/2020
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
By Elite Lighting
LUMENS
COLOR QUALITY
CRI

The product can dim to 10%
6th,Mar.2020
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ETLCP-4FT/1L/NJ/34/30/25/YDM/CCT 8XX(A3+B3)
ETLCP 4FT 1L NJ 34/30/25 YDM OP
SERIES SIZE MODULE MODULE TYPE NUMBER DIMMING LENS
ETLWRAP03=
LED WRAP 4FT 1L NH HJ NL FL YY can be any data YDM=0-10V Dimming
NDM=NONE Dimming FL=FROSTED LENS
CCT 8XX Ax By EM
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP LED DRIVER LEDS PACKAGE BATTERY BACK-UP
BLANK=120-277
120-347
347S
WHITE
TUNABLE 835-850 A3=Simon B3=SEOUL 3528 BLANK=NO EM
EM
NOMINAL LUMENS DELIVERED LUMEN WATTAGE
1253612000 91W
1058610000 70W
95248000 66W
Based on 4000K, 90+ CRI. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
8-owvs1-led-ml-cct.pdf   1   12/18/20   2:10 PM
3500K •4000K • 5000K
EASY 3  COLORS
By Elite Lighting
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Example: 8-OWVS1-LED-8000L/10000L/12000L-DIM10-MVOLT-35K/40K/50K-85
FIXTURE SIZE
8 - 8’
SERIES
OWVS1  -
LED
Vapor Tight
VOLTAGE
MVOLT
EMERGENCY
O-EMG-LED-10W
CCT
35K/40K/50K
CRI
85
TYPE
LED
LEDOWVS18
LUMENS
8000L/10000L/12000L
-
DIMMING
DIM10 - 0-10V Dimming
Vapor Tight Luminaire
OWVS1-LED 8’